Men's Handicap

Women's Han

Blue Tees

B/W Combo Tees
White Tees
W/G Combo Tees
Green Tees

dicap
Holes
Yards
Yards
Yards
Yards
Yards

Par

First Flight (Blue)

Carmichael Golf Club

17 7 5 9
5 7 1 17

1 2 3 4
319 377 521 141
319 348 493 141
292 348 493 125
292 285 430 125
238 285 430 94
4 4 5 3

1. Marcos Silva
T2. Shawn Campbell
T2. Tim Kosik
T4. Mitch Johnson
T4. Jerry Fat
T6. Gary Phillips
T6. Bruce Hoffman
T6. Jay Simi

Second Flight (Blue-W/G Combo)

1. Errol Thomas

2. Ken Worman
T3. Mike Aceituno
T3. John McLaughlin
T3. Erick Ammons

6. Rhonda Johnson

7. Doreen Brown

Third Flight (B/W Combo-Green)

1. Connie Earley

2. Judy Hales
T3. Rick Givans
T3. Diane Hoffman

5. Gary Borge

6. Stella Garin

7. Richard Cisneros

8. Vince Avila

Fourth Flight (White-Green)

1. Joe Jenkins
T2. Jim Rohrer
T2. Rhane Thomas
T4. Mike Neff
T4. Sherry Aceituno
T6. Perla Ramos
T6. Mike Agrippino
T8. Sylvia Cisneros
T8. Judi Ferreira

3

201
176
176
114
114

Scoring Summary

1 13

9 3

8 9 Out
384 471 3090
363 471 2975
363 461 2905
299 461 2586
299 396 2375

4 5 36

Wildhawk GC

2

409
380
380
321
321

4

8

499
4717
4717
427
427
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10
14

283
283
265
265
210

18 6
16 2
17 18
155 503
155 479
134 479
134 423
90 423
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November 2, 2019

In Total Hdcp
3121 6211 69.6
3024 5999  68.5
2865 5770 67.7
2622 5208 69.7
2438 4813  67.7

36 72

41 79 11
41 82 13
39 80 11
44 82 12
37 77 7
41 83 12
42 82 11
40 81 10
45 90 19
45 89 18
44 91 18
46 90 17
48 89 16
43 91 16
46 92 14
43 84 21
44 90 24
50 91 24
47 89 22
47 92 24
45 91 22
50 96 25
51 97 20

48 106 34
61 118 46
60 113 41
56 102 29

57 105 30
51 102 27
55 110 30
53 107 27

Net
119
115
112
118
110



